Job Titles

Asst. City Mgr, Dev Svcs/Comm
Asst. City Mgr, Operations
Benefits Specialist

City Clerk

City Councilmember

City Manager

Compensation and Benefit Specialist
Creative Services Manager
Creative Services Specialist
Cultural Arts Manager

Deputy City Clerk

Director of Administration
Director of Human Resources
Executive Assistant

Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Generalist
Management Analyst - Admin
Marketing Specialist

Mayor

Media Services Supervisor
Payroll Support

Public Communications Coordinator
Risk Management Officer

0.33
0.76
1.00
1.00
8.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.88
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.01
1.00
1.00
27.98

0.33
0.76
1.00
1.00
8.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.88
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.01
1.00
1.00
28.98

FY18 Budget FY18 Budget 10 Difference

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00



