Job Titles	FY18 Budget	FY18 Budget 10	Difference
Asst. City Mgr, Dev Svcs/Comm	0.33	0.33	0.00
Asst. City Mgr, Operations	0.76	0.76	0.00
Benefits Specialist	1.00	1.00	0.00
City Clerk	1.00	1.00	0.00
City Councilmember	8.00	8.00	0.00
City Manager	1.00	1.00	0.00
Compensation and Benefit Specialist	0.00	1.00	1.00
Creative Services Manager	1.00	1.00	0.00
Creative Services Specialist	1.00	1.00	0.00
Cultural Arts Manager	1.00	1.00	0.00
Deputy City Clerk	1.00	1.00	0.00
Director of Administration	0.88	0.88	0.00
Director of Human Resources	1.00	1.00	0.00
Executive Assistant	2.00	2.00	0.00
Human Resources Assistant	1.00	1.00	0.00
Human Resources Generalist	1.00	1.00	0.00
Management Analyst - Admin	1.00	1.00	0.00
Marketing Specialist	1.00	1.00	0.00
Mayor	1.00	1.00	0.00
Media Services Supervisor	1.00	1.00	0.00
Payroll Support	0.01	0.01	0.00
Public Communications Coordinator	1.00	1.00	0.00
Risk Management Officer	1.00	1.00	0.00
	27.98	28.98	1.00